
                                      

Institution  
Name Title Email 

University of La Verne 

Shana Matamala 
Director of Teacher Education 
and Academic Affairs 

smatamala@laverne.edu 

Calvin Ramirez Teacher ramirez.calvin@pusd.us 

Amber Bechard 
Chair Inclusive Education, 
Associate Professor 

abechard@laverne.edu 

Bluefield State University 

Rileigh Corner Teacher Candidate corner_rm@live.bluefieldstate.edu 

Terene Stilner 
Director of Teacher Education 
/Associate Professor 

tstiltner@bluefieldstate.edu 

Shelia Sargent-
Martin 

Certification Officer/Professor ssmartin@bluefieldstate.edu  

Prairie View A&M University  

Britine Perkins 

Interim Director Clinical 

Experiences and Assistant 

Professor 

blperkins@pvamu.edu 

Nathaniel 
Richardson 

Site Coordinator narichardson@pvamu.edu 

Taylor Aldridge Teacher Candidate taldridge3@pvamu.edu 

North Carolina Central 
University 

Gregory Downing Assistant Professor gdowning@nccu.edu 

Sebastian McCoy Teacher Candidate smccoy13@eagles.nccu.edu 

ROSTER – 2024 
Summer Institute 

June 4-6, 2024 

mailto:ssmartin@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:blperkins@pvamu.edu
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Kia Eason 
Supplemental Instruction 
Coordinator 

kia.eason@nccu.edu 

California State University, 
Long Beach 

Christian Bracho Assistant Professor christian.bracho@csulb.edu  

Alejandra 
Gonzalez 

Student Teacher agvgc12@gmail.com 

Heather Macias Assistant Professor heather.macias@csulb.edu 

Clark Atlanta University 
Valerie Bennett 

Program Director-Graduate 
Teacher Education 

vbennett@cau.edu 

LaTabitha King NOYCE FELLOW L.KING99977@protonmail.com 

Towanda Harris Assistant Professor tharris@cau.edu  

The University of North 
Carolina at Pembroke 

Kelly Barber-
Lester 

Assistant Professor Kelly.barber-lester@uncp.edu 

Kim Graham 
UNCP MAT Candidate-Special 
Ed. Specialization 

Kg0035@bravemail.uncp,edu  

Arine Lowery 
North Carolina Teaching Fellows 

Director 
arine.lowery@uncp.edu 

Texas A&M University San 
Antonio 

Kristin Morgan Lecturer kmorgan@tamusa.edu 

Michael Mary Lecturer michael.mary@tamusa.edu 

Adriana Rodriguez 
Martinez 

Teacher Candidate arodr0483@jaguar.tamu.edu 

Dalton State College 

Brian Hibbs Professor of Education bhibbs@daltonstate.edu 

Alyssa Deal Teacher Candidate alyssaboswell16@gmail.com 

Amy Allen 
District Elementary Literacy 
Coach 

amy.allen@wcsga.net 

Valdosta State University 
Deborah Paine Dept Head - Teacher Education dgpaine@valdosta.edu 

Ashleigh Stevens Teacher Candidate alstevens@valdosta.edu 

mailto:agvgc12@gmail.com
mailto:tharris@cau.edu
mailto:Kg0035@bravemail.uncp,edu
mailto:arine.lowery@uncp.edu


Ditranna Walker School Administration ditranna.walker@gocats.org 

Chicago State University 

Eda Guven 
Teacher - Chicago Public 
Schools 

edaguven96@gmail.com 

Rasha Elhage 
Associate Professor of Special 

Education  
relhage@csu.edu 

Leily Ziglari COE – Advanced Studies Faculty lziglari@csu.edu 

Alabama A&M University  

Joseph Spears-
Augustus 

Student joseph.augustus00@gmail.com 

John Prestridge 
Assistant Professor/Instructional 
Leadership 

john.prestridge@aamu.edu 

Kimberly Glenn Assistant Professor kglenn7@msn.com 

The University of Texas Rio 
Grande Valley  

Leslie Garrido Assistant Professor of Practice Leslie.garrido01@utrgv.edu 

Johanna Esparza Assistant Professor of Practice johanna.esparza01@utrgv.edu 

Priscila Ponce  Teacher Candidate priscila.ponce01@utrgv.edu 

Spelman 
Natasha Thornton 

Assistant Professor of 

Elementary Education 
natashathornton@spelman.edu  

Jocelyn Barnes Teacher Candidate jocelynbarnes@spelman.edu 

Lone Star College - 
Houston North 

Kaarin Perkins Associate Professor, Education kaarin.d.perkins@lonestar.edu 

Adrieene 
Fontenot 

Adjunct Faculty adrieene.n.fontenot@lonestar.edu 

Sarahai Flores Teacher Candidate saraiflores1999@gmail.com  

Lane College 

Cell Waller 
Director of Educator Preparation 
Program 

cwaller@lanecollege.edu 

Lillie Treadway Jackson Madison County School 
System 

ldtreadway@jmcss.org 

Kevin Hicks Teacher Candidate Kevin_Hicks@lanecollege.edu  
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LeMoyne-Owen College 

Sharnett Dennis Assistant Professor of Education, 
Chair Div. of Education 

sharnette_dennis@loc.edu  

Michael Collins Memphis Shelby County Schools collinsmj@scsk12.org  

Sebrina Perkins 
 

sebrinaperkins@yahoo.com  

Marrissa Harris LeMoyne Owen College dr.harris.bcba@gmail.com  

SUNY Old Westbury 

Diana Sukhram Dean sukhramd@oldwestbury.edu  

Maria Chavez Teacher Candidate mchavez5@oldwestbury.edu  

Olusola Afolabi Teacher Candidate oafolabi@oldwestbury.edu  
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